Bus

Tram 93 Stade - Legrand Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Legrand — Poelaert Legrand — Poelaert
8 stops Monday 06:10-16:11
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:10-16:11
Legrand

Wednesday 06:10-16:11
Abbaye

Thursday 06:10-16:11
Vleurgat

Friday 06:10-16:11
Bailli
Defacqz Saturday 06:44
Stephanie Sunday 07:37
Louise

Route info
Poelaert Direction: Legrand

Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 9 min
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Direction

Jules DE Trooz — Stade

13 stops

Open route schedule

Jules DE Trooz

Marie-Christine

Princ. Clementine

Moorslede

Bockstael

Jacobs Fontaine

Foyer Jettois

Cim. DE Jette

Guill. DE Greef

Hopital Brugmann

Polycl. Brugmann

Stienon

Stade

Route schedule
Jules DE Trooz — Stade

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Jules DE Trooz
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 20 min

+1
05:21-00:56
+1
05:21-00:56
+1
05:21-00:56
+1
05:21-00:56
+1
05:21-00:56
+1
05:21-00:35

+1
05:21-00:35


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-93-484229422-2735986253

Direction
Poelaert — Legrand

8 stops

Open route schedule

Poelaert

Louise

Stephanie

Defacqz

Bailli

Vleurgat

Abbaye

Legrand

Route schedule
Poelaert — Legrand

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Poelaert
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 10 min

+1
05:48-00:32
+1
05:48-00:32
+1
05:48-00:32
+1
05:48-00:32
+1
05:48-00:32
+1
05:48-00:30

+1
05:48-00:30


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-93-484229422-2735986253

Direction
Stade — Docks Bruxsel

19 stops

Open route schedule

Stade

Stienon

Polycl. Brugmann

Hopital Brugmann

Guill. DE Greef

Cim. DE Jette

Foyer Jettois

Jacobs Fontaine

Bockstael

Moorslede

Princ. Clementine

Marie-Christine

Masui

Liedts

Gallait

Pavillon

Verboekhoven

Princ. Elisabeth

Docks Bruxsel

Route schedule
Stade — Docks Bruxsel

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stade

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min

+1
05:39-00:56
+1
05:39-00:56
+1
05:39-00:56
+1
05:39-00:56
+1
05:39-00:56
+1
05:39-00:58

+1
05:39-00:58
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Direction

Stade — Jules DE Trooz

13 stops

Open route schedule

Stade

Stienon

Polycl. Brugmann

Hopital Brugmann

Guill. DE Greef

Cim. DE Jette

Foyer Jettois

Jacobs Fontaine

Bockstael

Moorslede

Princ. Clementine

Marie-Christine

Jules DE Trooz

Route schedule
Stade — Jules DE Trooz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Stade
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 0 hour 19 min

+1
04:59-00:33
+1
04:59-00:33
+1
04:59-00:33
+1
04:59-00:33
+1
04:59-00:33
+1
05:02-00:07

+1
05:02-00:07
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Direction
Legrand — Poelaert

8 stops

Open route schedule

Legrand

Abbaye

Vleurgat

Bailli

Defacqz

Stephanie

Louise

Poelaert

Route schedule
Legrand — Poelaert

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Legrand
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 11 min

+1
05:28-00:20
+1
05:28-00:20
+1
05:28-00:20
+1
05:28-00:20
+1
05:28-00:20
+1
05:30-00:17

+1
05:30-00:17
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Direction Route schedule

Docks Bruxsel — Stade Docks Bruxsel — Stade
19 stops Monday 05:04-00:1 5+1
Open route schedule ;
Tuesday 05:04-00:15"
Docks Bruxsel 1
Wednesday 05:04-00:15
Princ. Elisabeth
Thursday 05:04-00:1 5+1
Verboekhoven
Friday 05:04-00:15
Pavillon
+1
Gallait Saturday 05:04-00:15
+1
Liedts Sunday 05:04-00:15
Masui .
Route info
Marie-Christine Direction: Docks Bruxsel
Stops: 19

Princ. Clementine
Trip Duration: 0 hour 29 min
Moorslede
Bockstael
Jacobs Fontaine
Foyer Jettois
Cim. DE Jette
Guill. DE Greef
Hopital Brugmann
Polycl. Brugmann

Stienon

Stade

93 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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